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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 11

GAME ROSTER

NOR - GER

Referee(s)
BJALKANDER Patric (SWE)

Goalkeepers
Team: NOR

No Name GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA

1 NORMANN Tobias 311724 2 41 43 9535 1.02
20 BREIVOLD Tobias 3 60:00 5 20 25 80.00 5.00
Team Roster
Team: NOR (red)
No Pos Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
1 GK NORMANN Tobias 3 0 O 0 0
3D MEYER Jeppe 3 0 0 0 2 -1
4D LILLEBERG Emil 3 0 1 1 2 +3
5D VAALER Sondre 3 0 O 0 2 0
6 D HOLM Ole Julian 3 0 O 0 2 -2
7F BERGET Adrian 3 0 0 0 o -1
8D MIKKELSEN Markus 3 0 0 0 2 0
9F van DOORN Christopher 3 1 1 2 2 +2
11 F HAFSMOE Jonathan 3 1 2 3 0 +3
12 D HALLGREN Casper 3 1 0 1 2 -1
13 F HURROD Sander 3 0 O 0 0 0
14 F SALSTEN Havard 3 0 O 0 0 0
15D THOMASSEN Kristoffer 3 0 O 0 2 0
16 F JENSEN Erik Beier 3 0 0 0 2 0
17 F MATHESON Oscar 3 0 0 0 0 0
18 F SPABERG OLSEN Calle 3 0 1 1 0 -1
19F FINSTAD Pontus 3 0 1 1 0 -1
20 GK BREIVOLD Tobias 3 0 O 0 0
21 F HALVORSEN Mattias 3 0 O 0 0 0
22 F LOKKEBERG Trym 3 0 O 0 0o -1
23 F RODNE Lars Christian 3 3 0 3 0 0
24 D FROBERG Sander 3 1 0 1 2 -1

Head Coach: HANSEN Mads

Linesmen
LOCANS Maris (LAT) , NOTHEGGER David (AUT)

Team: GER

No Name
29 ANCICKA Tobias
30 MNICH Florian

Team: GER (white)
No Pos Name

2F
4D
5D
6 D
7D
8 F
9F
10F
12 F
14 F
15F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19F
21D
22 F
24 F
25D
27D
29 GK
30 GK

BETZOLD Erik
MOLLER Tobias
WIRT Daniel
MIK Eric

HUTTL Leon
JENTZSCH Taro
ALBERG Manuel
SCHITZ Edwin
SCHINKO Luis
LOBACH Dennis
BRUNE Louis
KINDER Nino
HON Sebastian
SCHUTZ Justin
FLEISCHER Tim
SEIDER Moritz
VALENTI Yannik
STUTZLE Tim
MASS Philipp
DERSCH Alexander
ANCICKA Tobias
MNICH Florian

Head Coach: FISCHODER Frank

GP MIP GA
3 0848 O 2
317043 5 37
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SVS SOG SVS% GAA

2100.00 0.00
42 88.10 1.76
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MIP Minutes and seconds played No Jersey number
PTS Points SOG Shots on goal
+/-  Plus/minus net

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

F Forward
GK Goalkeeper
PIM

SVS Saves

Penalties in minutes

G Goals
GP Games played

Pos

Position

SVS% Saves in percentage

_54A 1.0

Report Created FRI 6 APR 2018 14:22 GMT+3

Page 1/1



